ooooooooo

goodogooooooboboboon

ooo ooo

ooo

oooooo

oooooo

ooooo

00 (km?)

0000 (@ /kn?)

oooo ooooo

oooooo

F2

ooo

16,187

43

.99 367.97

oo

ODOOoooOoo(m)

ooo(@)

ooo(@)

10n0200°0000000(¢0)

ODoooooo(m)

000000 k)

0000000000 /kn?)

oooo(o)
- oooooo

4.01

95.18

3,630

645

0.

21 3,071.43

ooooad

= 0000000000

0 000000000000
00 ooooooooog

ooa

1. 0000000000

101.00
100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
93.00

ooooooooa@)

H27 H28 H29 H30 RO1

ooo

96.83 97.04 95.46 100.00 100.00

ooo

ooooooood@)

ooooo@)

oooooad

oooooo

oooooooooooooa@)
0 765.470

1,600.00
1,400.00

1,200.00

1,000.00
800.00

600.00
400.00
200.00

0.00

H27 H28 H29 H30 RO1

ooo

520.88 551.50 236.09 1,393.35 1,143.80

ooo

1,081.80

974.93 855.80 789.46 826.83

120.00

100.00

80.00

60.00

40.00

20.00

0.00

ooooooa@)
0 59.590

H27 H28 H29 H30 RO1

ooo

99.16 94.08 95.03 11.05 34.31

oooooooa@)

[0 257.860

ooooooa@)
[0 51.3000

1,600.00
1,400.00

300.00

1,200.00

250.00

1,000.00
800.00

200.00

150.00

600.00
400.00

200.00
0.00

100.00

50.00

0.00

H27

H28 H29 H30

RO1 H27

H28 H29 H30 RO1

96.00

oooooa@)
0 86.220

94.00
92.00
90.00
88.00
86.00
84.00
82.00
80.00
78.00

1. 000000000000O00a0

Ooo0oO00oo000l10000000000000
0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
0oooOooooooon

00o000000000000000e0oO00
00000000HeO00000040000000
0000000000030 0000000000
00000030 00000000000o000o0
0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
ooo

0000000000000000000002%0
1000400000000000000030000
0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
ooooOooooooooo

0000000000000020010004000
0000000000003 000000000
0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
00o00D000000000000000000

00011 o000000000000000000
00o0D0000000000000000D0

H27 H28 H29 H30 RO1

ooo 156.34

159.43 214.37

1,496.49

500.91 ooo 65.13

61.56 272.83 48.19 52.54

[ooo

93.77 94.16 90.20 91.27 90.85

ooo

52.19 55.32 59.80 57.77 57.31

ooo 296.14

283.17 263.76

274.35

273.52 ooo 52.31

60.65 51.75 50.68 50.14

|ooo

84.32 84.58 84.84 84.86 84.98

2. 000000

ooooooooooooda@)

oooooooa@)

ooooono

oooooo

ooooooa@)

00.020

H27

H28

H29 H30 RO1

ooo 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

ooo 0.01

2.05

0.01 0.01 0.02

2. 0000000000

00oo0oD000000000000000O000O0
00oo0oD000000000000000O000O0
00o00D00000000000000000O0
oo

oooo

0ooo00000O000000000O0O000O0
oooooooo

00000000 000000D000000000000000000000000D0000000




